UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS

DR JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

85-69

JOHN (JACK) BOAN

MARCH 2015

BY KIEU MA



85-69

Box 1

Box 2

O©CoOo~NOOOA~WN-=-

11

12

13

14

15
16

JOHN (JACK) BOAN

Canadian Health Economics Research Group Conference

Community Health Centre Conference

Conference Planning Committee Minutes

Health Care Research in Canada (Administration)

Health Economics Conference

Health Grant Matters

Ministers and Deputies

Post Conference Correspondence

Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics — Mailing
List

Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics — Replies
to July 8, 1982 Letter

Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics — Replies
to March 25, 1983 Letter

Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics — Replies
to April 26, 1983

Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics — Replies
to May 26, 1983

Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics — Replies
to June 23, 1983 (Went to everyone)

SOCIO — Health Grants-in-Aid Review Committee

Study of Problems in Water Allocation in the Prairie Provinces

2/2

1980-82
1968, 1971
1981-82
1970
1980-83
1967

1982
1983-84

1980-83



