UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS DR JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

85-69

JOHN (JACK) BOAN

MARCH 2015

BY KIEU MA

Box 1	1	Canadian Health Economics Research Group Conference	1980-82
	2	Community Health Centre Conference	1968, 1971
	3	Conference Planning Committee Minutes	1981-82
	4	Health Care Research in Canada (Administration)	1970
	5	Health Economics Conference	1980-83
	6	Health Grant Matters	1967
	7	Ministers and Deputies	1982
	8	Post Conference Correspondence	1983-84
	9	Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Mailing List	
Box 2	10	Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to July 8, 1982 Letter	
	11	Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to March 25, 1983 Letter	
	12	Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to April 26, 1983	
	13	Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to May 26, 1983	
	14	Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to June 23, 1983 (Went to everyone)	
	15	SOCIO – Health Grants-in-Aid Review Committee	1980-83
	16	Study of Problems in Water Allocation in the Prairie Provinces	
	13 14 15	to March 25, 1983 Letter Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to April 26, 1983 Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to May 26, 1983 Second Canadian Conference on Health Economics – Replies to June 23, 1983 (Went to everyone) SOCIO – Health Grants-in-Aid Review Committee	1980-83